Court
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Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

FP-2024-
00038

FP-2024-
00038

YO-2024-
00001

CJ-2024-
00127

CV-2024-
00071

CS-2024-
00347

FD-2024-
00090

FD-2024-
00090

CM-2024-
00242

CS-2024-
00352

SC-2024-
00476

FD-2024-
00091

FD-2024-
00091

CF-2024-
00321

CS-2024-
00353

Filed
On

06/20/2 BRADFORD,

Party

024 ALEXANDER Defendant
ggf()/z BRADY, ADRAIN Plaintiff

06/20/2 CHANEY, HENRY LLOYD,

024

06/20/2
024

06/20/2 COCHRAN, MEGAN
024 LEE Plaintiff

IV Defendant

CITIBANK, N.A. Plaintiff

06/20/2
024

06/20/2 ENGELKING,
024 ALAYNA Defendant

06/20/2 ENGELKING, FRANKLIN

024 JACOB Plaintiff

06/20/2 FLEMING, DEBRA

024 SUE Defendant OSW
82/420/2 HANCE, KYLE Defendant

06/20/2 HANSEN, RYAN
024 CHESSER Plaintiff

06/20/2 HENSHAW, DALE
024 EUGENE Defendant

06/20/2 HENSHAW, PEGGY
024 LYNN Plaintiff

06/20/2 HILL, MICHAEL
024 LEE Defendant OSW

06/20/2 HOCKERT,
024 ELIZABETH Defendant

DYER, KAYLA Defendant

Case

BRADY, ADRAIN vs. BRADFORD,
ALEXANDER

BRADY, ADRAIN vs. BRADFORD,
ALEXANDER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHANEY,
HENRY LLOYD, IV

CITIBANK, N.A. vs. LANDRETH, DONALD

D.
COCHRAN, MEGAN LEE vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN

OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. DYER, KAYLA

ENGELKING, FRANKLIN JACOB vs.
ENGELKING, ALAYNA

ENGELKING, FRANKLIN JACOB vs.
ENGELKING, ALAYNA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLEMING,
DEBRA SUE

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK vs.
HANCE, KYLE

HANSEN, RYAN CHESSER vs. KUMAR,
SENTHIL

HENSHAW, PEGGY LYNN vs. HENSHAW,
DALE EUGENE

HENSHAW, PEGGY LYNN vs. HENSHAW,
DALE EUGENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILL,
MICHAEL LEE

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. HOCKERT,
ELIZABETH

Offense or Cause

PATERNITY

PATERNITY

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS

NAME CHANGE

INDEBTEDNESS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE,
AFC 2+ (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400353
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400353
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400321
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400321
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400091
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400091
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400091
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400091
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400476
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400476
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400352
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400352
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400242
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400242
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400090
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400347
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400347
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400127
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400127
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-YO++2400001
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-YO++2400001
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400038
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400038
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400038
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400038
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

ML.-2024-
00111

PO-2024-
00071

PO-2024-
00071

SC-2024-
00476

CM-2024-
00243

CJ-2024-
00127

ML-2024-
00111

ML-2024-
00110

CS-2024-
00349

CM-2024-
00244

CS-2024-
00351

PO-2024-
00070

CS-2024-
00347

CS-2024-
00348

CS-2024-
00349

Filed
On

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

Party

HURD, BRITTON CRAIG Person 1

KING, DAVIA RENEE Defendant
KING, SCOTT ALLEN Plaintiff
KUMAR, SENTHIL Defendant

LAMPE, JAMIE
JOE Defendant OSW

LANDRETH, DONALD
D. Defendant

LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE
ANN Person 2

MELENDEZ, NOEL Person 1

MERA, LUCAS Defendant

PACE, LEONARD Defendant OSW

POTTER, HUNTER Defendant

RINEHART, TRICIA

MICHELLE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

Case

HURD, BRITTON CRAIG vs.
LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE ANN

KING, SCOTT ALLEN vs. KING,
DAVIA RENEE

KING, SCOTT ALLEN vs. KING,
DAVIA RENEE

HANSEN, RYAN CHESSER vs.
KUMAR, SENTHIL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAMPE,

JAMIE JOE

CITIBANK, N.A. vs. LANDRETH,
DONALD D.

HURD, BRITTON CRAIG vs.
LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE ANN

MELENDEZ, NOEL vs. WATSON,
ALLISON RENEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. MERA, LUCAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PACE,

LEONARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. POTTER, HUNTER

RINEHART, TRICIA MICHELLE vs.
WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. DYER, KAYLA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. SWINK, GAVIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. MERA, LUCAS

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

PROTECTIVE ORDER
PROTECTIVE ORDER

MONEY JUDGMENT

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS
MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL

COUNSELING - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

INDEBTEDNESS

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400349
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400349
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400348
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400348
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400347
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400347
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400351
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400351
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400244
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400244
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400349
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400349
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400110
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400110
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400127
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400127
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400243
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400243
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400476
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400476
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400111
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

CS-2024-
00350

CS-2024-
00351

CS-2024-
00348

CS-2024-
00353

CJ-2024-
00126

CS-2024-
00352

ML-2024-
00110

PO-2024-
00070

CJ-2024-
00126

CS-2024-
00350

Filed
On

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

06/20/
2024

Party

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA

COLLEGE Plaintiff

SWINK, GAVIN Defendant

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
ASSIGNEE OF CROSS RIVER
BANK Plaintiff

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE
BANK Plaintiff

WATSON, ALLISON
RENEE Person 2

WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL
CRAIG Defendant

WILLIAMS, JUSTIN Defendant

WOOD, RYLEIGH Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. WOOD, RYLEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. POTTER, HUNTER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. SWINK, GAVIN

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. HOCKERT,
ELIZABETH

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
ASSIGNEE OF CROSS RIVER
BANK vs. WILLIAMS, JUSTIN

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK vs.
HANCE, KYLE

MELENDEZ, NOEL vs. WATSON,
ALLISON RENEE

RINEHART, TRICIA MICHELLE vs.
WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC
ASSIGNEE OF CROSS RIVER
BANK vs. WILLIAMS, JUSTIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE vs. WOOD, RYLEIGH

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

PROTECTIVE ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400350
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400350
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400126
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400126
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400110
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400110
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400352
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400352
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400126
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400126
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400353
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400353
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400348
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400348
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400351
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400351
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400350
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400350
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

