Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2024- 00038	06/20/2 024	BRADFORD, ALEXANDER Defendant	BRADY, ADRAIN vs. BRADFORD, ALEXANDER	PATERNITY
Kay	FP-2024- 00038	06/20/2 024	BRADY, ADRAIN Plaintiff	BRADY, ADRAIN vs. BRADFORD, ALEXANDER	PATERNITY
Kay	YO-2024- 00001	06/20/2 024	CHANEY, HENRY LLOYD, IV Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHANEY, HENRY LLOYD, IV	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00127	06/20/2 024	CITIBANK, N.A. Plaintiff	CITIBANK, N.A. vs. LANDRETH, DONALD D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CV-2024- 00071	06/20/2 024	COCHRAN, MEGAN LEE Plaintiff	COCHRAN, MEGAN LEE vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay	CS-2024- 00347	06/20/2 024	DYER, KAYLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. DYER, KAYLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	FD-2024- 00090	06/20/2 024	ENGELKING, ALAYNA Defendant	ENGELKING, FRANKLIN JACOB vs. ENGELKING, ALAYNA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00090	06/20/2 024	ENGELKING, FRANKLIN JACOB Plaintiff	ENGELKING, FRANKLIN JACOB vs. ENGELKING, ALAYNA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CM-2024- 00242	06/20/2 024	FLEMING, DEBRA SUE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLEMING, DEBRA SUE	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay	CS-2024- 00352	06/20/2 024	HANCE, KYLE Defendant	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK vs. HANCE, KYLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00476	06/20/2 024	HANSEN, RYAN CHESSER Plaintiff	HANSEN, RYAN CHESSER vs. KUMAR, SENTHIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	FD-2024- 00091	06/20/2 024	HENSHAW, DALE EUGENE <b>Defendant</b>	HENSHAW, PEGGY LYNN vs. HENSHAW, DALE EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00091		HENSHAW, PEGGY LYNN Plaintiff	HENSHAW, PEGGY LYNN vs. HENSHAW, DALE EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2024- 00321		HILL, MICHAEL LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILL, MICHAEL LEE	BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay	CS-2024- 00353	06/20/2 024	HOCKERT, ELIZABETH Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. HOCKERT, ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00111	06/20/ 2024	HURD, BRITTON CRAIG Person 1	HURD, BRITTON CRAIG vs. LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	PO-2024- 00071	06/20/ 2024	KING, DAVIA RENEE Defendant	KING, SCOTT ALLEN vs. KING, DAVIA RENEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00071	06/20/ 2024	KING, SCOTT ALLEN Plaintiff	KING, SCOTT ALLEN vs. KING, DAVIA RENEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2024- 00476	06/20/ 2024	KUMAR, SENTHIL Defendant	HANSEN, RYAN CHESSER vs. KUMAR, SENTHIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2024- 00243	06/20/ 2024	LAMPE, JAMIE JOE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAMPE, JAMIE JOE	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00127	06/20/ 2024	LANDRETH, DONALD D. Defendant	CITIBANK, N.A. vs. LANDRETH, DONALD D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00111	06/20/ 2024	LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE ANN Person 2	HURD, BRITTON CRAIG vs. LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00110	06/20/ 2024	MELENDEZ, NOEL Person 1	MELENDEZ, NOEL vs. WATSON, ALLISON RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00349	06/20/ 2024	MERA, LUCAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MERA, LUCAS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2024- 00244	06/20/ 2024	PACE, LEONARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PACE, LEONARD	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay	CS-2024- 00351	06/20/ 2024	POTTER, HUNTER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. POTTER, HUNTER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PO-2024- 00070	06/20/ 2024	RINEHART, TRICIA MICHELLE Plaintiff	RINEHART, TRICIA MICHELLE vs. WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CS-2024- 00347		STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. DYER, KAYLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00348	06/20/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SWINK, GAVIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00349	06/20/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. MERA, LUCAS	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00350	06/20/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. WOOD, RYLEIGH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00351	06/20/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. POTTER, HUNTER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00348	06/20/ 2024	SWINK, GAVIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SWINK, GAVIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00353	06/20/ 2024	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. HOCKERT, ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2024- 00126	06/20/ 2024	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIGNEE OF CROSS RIVER BANK Plaintiff	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIGNEE OF CROSS RIVER BANK vs. WILLIAMS, JUSTIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00352	06/20/ 2024	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK Plaintiff	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK vs. HANCE, KYLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00110	06/20/ 2024	WATSON, ALLISON RENEE Person 2	MELENDEZ, NOEL vs. WATSON, ALLISON RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	PO-2024- 00070	06/20/ 2024	WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG Defendant	RINEHART, TRICIA MICHELLE vs. WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CJ-2024- 00126	06/20/ 2024	WILLIAMS, JUSTIN Defendant	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC ASSIGNEE OF CROSS RIVER BANK vs. WILLIAMS, JUSTIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00350	06/20/ 2024	WOOD, RYLEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. WOOD, RYLEIGH	INDEBTEDNESS